
• Black & White Image

Single Country Rights Multi-Country/Global Rights

Full Page

1/2 Page

1/4 Page

$70.00

$60.00

$50.00

$200.00

$150.00

$100.00

• Color Image

Single Country Rights Multi-Country/Global Rights

Full Page

1/2 Page

1/4 Page

Cover or Poster

$200.00

$110.00

$90.00

$420.00

$500.00

$300.00

$150.00

$700.00

eBooks

• Black & White Image

Full Page $40.00

1/2 Page $30.00

1/4 Page $24.00

• Color Image

Web Content

$100.00 per use, 5 year term

Publishing Bundle

Add an additional 35% for print publications 
wishing to include eBook rights, promotional 
web use, and textbook ancillaries Full Page $100.00

1/2 Page $70.00

1/4 Page $50.00

• Circulation: 5,000 and less • Circulation: 15,001-50,000

Cover  $200 Cover $400

Full Page  $150 Full Page $350
1/2 Page   $100 1/2 Page $250
1/4 Page   $50 1/4 Page $150

• Circulation: 5,001-15,000 • Circulation: Over 50,000

Cover  $300 Cover $600

Full Page  $250 Full Page $400

1/2 Page   $200 1/2 Page $300

1/4 Page   $100 1/4 Page $200

• Commercial Usage: $90.00 per second. Minimum purchase 10 seconds ($900.00)

• A research fee of $50 per hour may apply to certain requests.  Minimum purchase 1 hour ($50)

Research

PERIODICALS

Commercial Publications

Terms: 10 year multiple broadcast rights.  A quality Region 1 DVD copy must be sent to INA at 

no charge. Credits to read "Institute of Nautical Archaeology" unless otherwise instructed.

Institute of Nautical Archaeology
PHOTO and FILM REPRODUCTION PRICE LIST

BOOKS

ONLINE & EBOOK RIGHTS

VIDEO AND FILM FOOTAGE
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