

## Institute of Nautical Archaeology

## PHOTO and FILM REPRODUCTION PRICE LIST

Commercial Publications

	Commer	cial Publication	ns		
OKS					
Black & White Image					
	Single Country Rights		s Multi-Co	Multi-Country/Global Right	
Full Page	\$70.00		\$200.00		
1/2 Page \$60.00		)	\$150.00	0	
1/4 Page \$50.00		)	\$100.00	0	
• Color Image					
_				untry/Global Righ	
Full Page					
1/2 Page \$110.		0 \$300.00			
1/4 Page \$90.		0	\$150.00		
Cover or Poster \$420.0		00	\$700.00		
LINE & EBOOK RIGHTS					
Web Content		eBooks			
\$100.00 per use, 5 year term		Black & White Image			
		Full Page	\$40.0	0	
<b>Publishing Bundle</b>		1/2 Page	\$30.00		
Add an additional 35% for print publications		1/4 Page	e \$24.00		
wishing to include eBook rights,	promotional	• Color Im	age		
web use, and textbook ancillaries		Full Page	ull Page \$100.00		
		1/2 Page			
		1/4 Page	Page \$50.00		
RIODICALS					
• Circulation: 5,000 and less		• Circulation: 15,001-50,000			
Cover \$200			Cover	\$400	
Full Page \$150		Full Page		\$350	
1/2 Page \$100			1/2 Page	\$250	
1/4 Page \$50			1/4 Page	\$150	
• Circulation: 5,001-15,000	• Circulation: Over 50,000				
Cover \$300			Cover	\$600	
Full Page \$250			Full Page	\$400	
1/2 Page \$200			1/2 Page	\$300	
1/4 Page \$100			1/4 Page	\$200	

## VIDEO AND FILM FOOTAGE

• Commercial Usage: \$90.00 per second. Minimum purchase 10 seconds (\$900.00)

Terms: 10 year multiple broadcast rights. A quality Region 1 DVD copy must be sent to INA at no charge. Credits to read "Institute of Nautical Archaeology" unless otherwise instructed.

## Research

• A research fee of \$50 per hour may apply to certain requests. Minimum purchase 1 hour (\$50)